NAR Director Affirmation

NAR Director candidates seeking the Small-sized NAR Director, Mid-sized NAR Director, and State Allocated Director position(s) must complete this form.

Submitted At

08-07-2023 09:55:52

First & Last Name

Alisha Harrison

NRDS ID#

865000958

Primary Local Association

Kitsap County Association of REALTORS (r)

Firm Name

John L. Scott - Belfair

Email

alishah@johnlscott.com

Contact

3606490374

Please select the position(s) for NAR Director you seek:

State Allocated Director (three-year term)

Signed

alinha

https://s3.amazonaws.com/pf-user-files-01/u-28033/uploads/2023-08-07/xq33whf/xq23wha.png

Submission ID

64d12218c0436daf6e00fcd6